
PRIVATE EVENT GUIDE
A T  C R O S S  C R E E K



Milestone Birthdays
Quinceaneras
Retirements

Holiday Parties
Corporate Meetings
Celebrations of Life

Baby Showers
Bridal Showers

Rehearsal Dinners
Anniversaries
Graduations

Team Banquets
and Many More...

CELEBRATIONS



4 Hours of event time on the Oak Terrace

Catering
(optional)

All Guest Tables and Chairs
Upgrades Available

House Linens & Napkins

Market Lights & White Canopy

Dessert Table & Gift Table

Stone Landing with Fire Pit & Patio Furniture

Bar Set Up with Bartender 

Set Up & Tear Down

PRIVATE EVENT PACKAGE



BAR PACKAGES

UPGRADES
E x t r a  H o u r

A d d i t i o n a l  B a r t e n d e r s

U p g r a d e d  F r u i t w o o d  C h a i r s

F a r m h o u s e  T a b l e s

A d d i t i o n a l  u p g r a d e s  a v a i l a b l e

P r i c i n g  S u b j e c t  t o  2 1 %  S e r v i c e  C h a r g e  &   C u r r e n t  S a l e s  T a x

Host by the Hour

One

Two

Three

Five

Four

$14

$38

$34

$30

$16

$22

$18

$20

$18

$34

$22

$26

$30

$22

$26

Hours Beer & Wine Call Premium

Host by Consumption
Domest ic  Beer  $6

Import  & Craft  Beer  $8

House Wine $8

Premium Wine $10

Cal l  Cocktai ls  $8

Premium Cocktai ls  $10

Special ty  Drinks  Vary

Cash Bar  Set  Up Fee:  $250


